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Joaquim Machado 8991

Leonel Sampaio 8999

Jorge Machado 9015

Jorge Areal 11241

João Novo 3135

Gonçalo Novo 4027

Ricardo Cruz 11132

Cristiano Loureiro 5820

Alfredo Moreira 2066

Paulo Alves 11163

José Soares 7263

Cesar Pereira 7320

Nuno Magalhães

Rui Morteira

Joaquim Teixeira

José Barbosa

Pedro Queirós

Bruno Campos 2835

Pedro Rocha 3183

Alexandre Correia

Rui Cunha

Nuno Queirós 2402

Gonçalo Rocha 11173

Filipe Pinto 11153

João Sousa 4071

Nuno Godinho 2466

João Dias

Diogo Freitas

Gonçalo Baleia

João Rego

Daniela Godinho 2462

Gabriela Godinho 2943

Susana Godinho

Célia Dias

Elsa Prazeres

Sérgio Castro 774

Julio Pereira 3471

José Silva

Helder Silva

Ricardo Macedo 3486

Nuno Machado 11154

Pedro Machado 3557

Diogo Nogueira 11227

Gonçalo Vinagre 11252

Helder Brito 11229

Bruno Ferreira 822

Josão Sousa 3560

Adão Seabra 11223

Miguel Carneiro 821

Bruno Gomes 3968

Valentim Pires 11165

António Machado 11166

Bruno Almeida 7332

José Eduardo Rodrigues 1241

José Rodrigues 1240

Nuno Araújo 3045

215 JOSÉ EDUARDO RODRIGUES 1241 Toyota Starlet

14 BRUNO GOMES 3968 Fiat Punto 85 SPORT 6242 2

12 DIOGO NOGUEIRA 11227 Suzuki Swift 2

11 RICARDO MACEDO 3486 Toyota Yaris 6185 2

10 SÉRGIO CASTRO 774 OPEL ASTRA 1

9 DANIELA GODINHO 2462 Nissan Sunny 2

8 NUNO GODINHO 2466 Nissan Sunny 2

7 NUNO QUEIRÓS 2402 Toyota Starlet 8007 2

6 BRUNO CAMPOS 2835 Citroen Saxo 1

5 JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA Peugeot 206 1

4 JOSÉ SOARES 7263 Ford Fiesta 1

3 CRISTIANO LOUREIRO 5820 Fiat Punto 9010 2

Peugeot 106 XSI 9175 1

2 JOÃO NOVO 3135 Toyota Starlet 8021 2

13 BRUNO FERREIRA 822 Toyota Corola
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            6 Horas de Ralicross "Paulo Sérgio" 2022

Lista de Inscritos 6 Horas Ralicross 2022 "Paulo Sérgio"

1 KAXA & MOTOR



Sergio Dias 9119

Alexandre Sousa

Hugo Sousa

Joaquim Santos 7350

Ricardo Soares 3876

Pedro Machado 

Oscar Ortfeldt 246086

Bruno Gonçalves 7277

Mario Barbosa 9014

Daniel Soares 10263

Rita Faria 3073

Rafaela Barbosa 3971

Tania Machado 1220

Vera Cardoso 11233

Ivo Moreira 10240

Rui Pinto 11175

Artur Oliveira 11170

Agostinho Ferreira 11160

Luis Marques

Bruno Mota 11178

Adriano Marques 11218

Carlos Correia 11176

Flavio Rodrigues 11220

Luis Sousa 11246

Norberto Teixeira 11244

João Leite 11186

Tiago Correia 11187

Rui Ribeiro 11188

José Meireles 11245

Mara Pereira 11230

Vitor Pereira 11232

André Castro 11243

Tiago Rocha 4750

Ludgero Leal 4766

Miguel Leal 5493

Pedro Barriga 11126

Nuno Caetano

Marco Oliveira 6863

José Gomes 6642

Vitor Ribeiro 7616

Luis Teixeira 11136

Jorge Simão 6887

Alexandre Franclim 11096

André Miranda 11193

Tiago Leal 11203

Emanuel Barbosa 11202

Ricardo Correia 11222

António Gomes 11196

Nuno Lopes 11195

Ricardo Ribeiro 11194

Pedro Castro 11197

Adelino Camelo 11215

José Oliveira 9155

Duarte Camelo 3953

Tiago Ferreira 3753

Rolando Azevedo 11169

José Azevedo

Nuno Azevedo 11200

Miguel Dias 11204

Jorge Gonzaga 2828

José Artur Teixeira 3023

15/12/2022

25 TIAGO ROCHA 4750 Fiat Punto 2

24 JOSÉ LUIS MEIRELES 11245 Citroen Saxo 1

23 JOÃO LEITE 11186 Peugeot 206 1

22 CARLOS CORREIA 11176 Peugeot 205 1

21 AGOSTINHO FERREIRA 11160 Peugeot 106 7372 1

20 IVO MOREIRA 10240 Fiat Seicento 2

19 RITA FARIA 3073 Fiat Uno 6579 2

18 DM MOTORSPORT 5267 Citroen Saxo 7448 1

17 JOAQUIM SANTOS 7350 Toyota Starlet 8842 2

26 NUNO CAETANO Peugeot 206 1

Citroen AX 2

27 LUIS TEIXEIRA 11136 Citroen Saxo 1

11196 Peugeot 106

28 TIAGO LEAL 11203

1

1

30 ADELINO CAMELO 11215 Citroen Saxo Cup 5879 1

29 ANTÓNIO GOMES

MIGUEL DIAS 11204 Peugeot 106 5871

31 ROLANDO AZEVEDO 11169 Citroen C2 

Total Inscritos: 32 Clube Automóvel de Lousada

16 SERGIO DIAS 9119 Citroen Saxo 1

132

5797


